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Questions

Who of the following killed the publiser of the book "Rangeela Rasool"?

When China made an agreement with Pakistan regarding the establishment of Wah
Ordnance Factory.

What is the National dress of Pakistan.

How many Medical College Pakistan had in 1947-487?

Who come to India in March 1947 as the last viceroy?

The Partition of Bengal Was made in

How many Member the National Assembly had according to the 1962 Constituion?

How many Muslim minsters were included in the interim setup?

The Wavell Plan was declared by teh Quaid-i-Azam as.

Who is the famous musician of the Muslim Era?

Sar Adbur Rasheed belonged to.

Who was the pioneer of the slogan Quaid -i-Azam Zindabad.

Al-Hilal was started by:

The Karakorum High way between Pakistan and China was completed in .

What is situated in the South o Pakistan.
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A
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A. Maulana Shibli Nomani
B
C
A
B
C
D
A
B

. Ghaz Abdullah

Ghaz Abdur Rasheed
. Ghaz ilm uddin

. None of these

1979
1985
1988
1992

. Dhoti Kurta

. Pent coat

. Shalwar Qameez
None of these
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Loard Mount Batten
Redeliff

Lord Wavell

None of these

1905
1910
1912
1915

A web and snare
A white elephant
A fraud

A good omen

Tansen

. Blass khan
Lal khan
Ameer Khusro

. Frontier Province
. Punjab

. Sindh

. Baluchistan

. Mian Muhammad Shafi
. Mian Feroz uddin

. Allama Igbal

. None of these

. Maulana Muhammad Ali
. Sir Dr. M. Igbal

. 1965
. 1967

. 1969
. 1970

. Indian Ocean

. Arabian Sea

. Bay of Benga

. Strait of Hurmoz
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Treaty of Severes was replaced by:

When the SAARC was established?

What is the average Height of Karakorum Range.

Who presided the first session of the constitution making assembly of pakistan held on
August 10, 194772

Who was the first ambassador of Pakistan to China?

. Treaty of Versailles
. Conciliatory Treaty

Ow

. 1986
. 1987
. 1988

.600 m
. 6500 m
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. 7500 m

. Quaid-i-Azam
. Liagat Ali Khan
. None of these
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B. General Farrukh
C. Zulfiqar Ali Butto
D. None of these



